
Dear	
  Lany	
  and	
  Esther,
For	
  your	
  reading	
  and	
  your	
  comments	
  from	
  Farmers	
  associations.
Please	
  note	
  we	
  have	
  CPMT	
  review	
  on	
  25	
  august	
  and	
  Quality	
  Enhanncement	
  Group	
  from	
  IFAD	
  on	
  3rd	
  September.
Kindly	
  forward	
  to	
  Lao	
  Farmer	
  network	
  and	
  partners	
  	
  for	
  their	
  comments.
Regards.	
  Benoit.
	
  
De	
  :	
  Garry	
  Smith	
  [mailto:garryasmith@gmail.com]	
  
Envoyé	
  :	
  Wednesday,	
  August	
  12,	
  2015	
  4:50	
  AM
À	
  :	
  Thierry,	
  Benoit	
  <b.thierry@ifad.org>;	
  Soulivanh,	
  Pattivong	
  <p.soulivanh@ifad.org>;	
  Kherallah,	
  Mylene
<m.kherallah@ifad.org>;	
  Diethelm,	
  Yvonne	
  <y.diethelm@ifad.org>;	
  Piccone,	
  Patricia	
  <p.piccone@ifad.org>;
Pedersen,	
  Henning	
  <h.pedersen@ifad.org>;	
  El-­‐Zabri,	
  Tawfiq	
  <t.elzabri@ifad.org>;	
  Garrett,	
  James
<j.garrett@ifad.org>;	
  'Sisovath	
  Phandanouvong'	
  <sisovathp@yahoo.com>;	
  'Jutta	
  Krahn'
<jukrahn@googlemail.com>;	
  'Geoff	
  Dyce'	
  <gwdyce@gmail.com>;	
  PASOMSOUK	
  Sorraphong
<sorraphong.pasomsouk@wfp.org>;	
  'Souvanthong	
  Namvong'	
  <namvongs@gmail.com>;
phetvilay.m@gmail.com;	
  'Nguyen	
  Thu	
  Hoai'	
  <hoai.ifadvn@gmail.com>;	
  'Khaw	
  Phomphachanh'
<khawinlao@gmail.com>;	
  GORDON-­‐GIBSON	
  Sarah	
  <sarah.gordon-­‐gibson@wfp.org>;	
  WALDVOGEL	
  Ariane
<ariane.waldvogel@wfp.org>;	
  'Rudgard,	
  Stephen	
  (FAOLA)'	
  <Stephen.Rudgard@fao.org>;	
  Solal	
  Lehec
<solal.lehec@gmail.com>
Objet	
  :	
  RE:	
  revised	
  Lao	
  SSFSNP	
  Detailed	
  Design	
  Report	
  (GAFSP)
	
  
Hi	
  All,
	
  
IFAD	
  has	
  recently	
  significantly	
  revised	
  its	
  formats	
  for	
  project	
  logical	
  frameworks	
  and	
  for	
  the	
  way	
  the	
  financial
and	
  economic	
  analysis	
  is	
  done	
  and	
  presented.	
  The	
  GAFSP/SSFSNP	
  report	
  has	
  been	
  revised	
  to	
  reflect	
  these	
  new
formats/requirements	
  and	
  has	
  been	
  further	
  edited	
  based	
  on	
  feedback	
  from	
  team	
  members.
	
  
Please	
  discard	
  your	
  earlier	
  copy	
  of	
  the	
  document	
  and	
  replace	
  it	
  with	
  the	
  attached	
  report
	
  
Cheers
	
  
Garry
	
  
	
  
Garry	
  Smith
Mobile	
  No:	
  +61	
  487953632
Home	
  No:	
  	
  	
  +61	
  2665	
  37648
Skype	
  ID:	
  garryasmith
	
  

 

 

~~ The information contained in or accompanying this email and any attachment thereto, is intended solely for the use of the
stated recipient(s) and may contain information that is confidential and/or privileged. Any dissemination, distribution or copying of
this email and any attachment by anyone who is not a stated recipient is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error,
please notify the sender immediately and delete the message and any attachment from your system without retaining a copy. ~~

From: "Thierry, Benoit" <b.thierry@ifad.org>
Subject: TR: revised Lao SSFSNP Detailed Design Report (GAFSP)

Date: August 13, 2015 2:00:54 PM GMT+08:00
To: "Lany Rebagay (AFA) (afalany@asianfarmers.org)" <afalany@asianfarmers.org>, "AFA 

(estherpenunia@gmail.com)" <estherpenunia@gmail.com>
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Draft Lao G…ocx (2.8 MB)


